
Chapter 12 - International Distribution Management 

Organization Weblink 

Albert Heijn http://www.ah.nl/ 

Aldi http://www.aldi.com/ 

Allied Signal Inc http://www.honeywell.com/ 

Artigiano http://www.artigiano.it/ 

Auchan http://www.auchan.com/ 

BIC http://www.bicworld.com/ 

Bruno Magli http://www.brunomagli.com/  

Business Cooperation Network http://www.eu.int/ 

BusinessWorld http://www.bworld.com.ph/ 

Carlsberg http://www.carlsberg.com/ 

Carrefour http://www.carrefour.com/english/homepage/index.jsp 

Caterpillar http://www.cat.com/ 

Champion http://www.championusa.com/  

Comercial Mexicana http://www.comercialmexicana.com/ 

CompuServe Shop http://www.compuserve.com/ 

Danieli SA Italy www.danieli.com 

Danone http://www.danone.com/ 

Douwe Egberts http://www.douwe-egberts.com/ 

Durst Phototechnik http://www.durst-online.com/ 

e-bay http://www.ebay.com/ 

El Corte Ingles http://www.elcorteingles.es/ 

Escada http://www.escada.com/  

Find Articles http://www.findarticles.com/ 

Gaelic Inns Pte http://www.gaelicinns.com.sg/corp.htm 

Great Universal Stores http://www.gusplc.com/ 

Grupo Gigante http://www.grupogigante.com.mx/ 

Guinness Plc http://www.guinness.com/  

Hilton http://www.hilton.com/ 

Hitachi http://www.hitachi.com/ 

Hitachi KK http://www.babcock-hitachi.de/en/ 

Holiday Inn http://www.holiday-inn.com/  

Intersport http://www.intersport.com/ 

Itochu http://www.itochu.com/ 

i-Tunes http://www.apple.com/itunes/download/ 

Kanematsu http://www.kanematsuusa.com/ 

Knight Ridder Tribune Business News http://www.knightridder.com/ 

Kobelco http://www.kobelco.co.jp/english/ 

Komatsu http://www.komatsu.com/ 

Lidl http://www.lidl.co.uk/ 

Liebherr http://www.liebherr.com/lh/en/default_lh.asp 

LVMH http://www.lvmh.com/  

Majorica http://www.majorica.com/ 

Marks & Spencer http://www.marksandspencer.com/  

Marubeni http://www.marubeni.com/  

Mary Kay Cosmetics http://www.marykay.com/ 

Metro http://www.metrogroup.de/servlet/PB/menu/-1_l2_ePRJ-
METRODE-TOPLEVEL/index.html 

Mitsui http://www.mitsui.co.jp/tkabz/english/ 
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Monsanto http://www.monsanto.com/  

NAFTA http://www.nafta-sec-alena.org/DefaultSite/index_e.aspx 

Novotel http://www.novotel.com/  

Organizacion Soriana http://www.soriana.com.mx/ 

Research and Markets http://www.researchandmarkets.com/ 

Rewe  http://www.rewe.de/indexEN.htm 

Royal Ahold http://www.ahold.com/ 

Tesco http://www.tesco.com/  

Thun Italy http://www.thun.it/start.html 

Tissot http://www.tissot.ch/ 

US Department of Commerce http://www.commerce.gov/trade_opportunities.html 

Warner-Lambert http://www.pfizer.com/  

Wild-Leitz http://www.leica.com/ 

 


